
Stand: 13.02.2017 / 08:01:45

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta [381707003] 11.02.2017 - 12.02.2017

1 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

1. Ida Janetzko (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Doubtless46 837.00P
2. Anna Schölermann (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV) Caspari HE WE14 817.50P
3. Anna Schölermann (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV) Olivier K84 816.50P
4. Maja Loreen Petermeier (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.) Designer 1132 796.00P
5. Tessa Bartels (RFV Gronau) Grenzhoehes My Ken68 794.50P
6. Anna-Margareta Jürgens (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Contrast S18 792.00P
7. Luisa Köllner (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Don Henley 441 758.50P
8. Carla Marie Degener (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.) Lajunen77 758.00P
9. Johanna-Sophie Wilhelmi (RFV Isernhagen) Chaplin V16 753.00

10. Johanna-Sophie Wilhelmi (RFV Isernhagen) Very nice 8123 751.00
11. Lilian Zimmermann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Hesselteichs Donnerboy73 746.00
12. Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Daddy's Chanel21 738.50
13. Greta Charlotte Reyer (RV An der Lühe) Kick Down 376 736.50
14. Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Ben 3957 734.00
15. Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Una Luna NL114 733.50
16. Sophie Bolze (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Henk 2671 731.00
16. Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hobbit 2974 731.00
18. Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee) Devil in Mind33 722.00
19. Tessa Bartels (RFV Gronau) Take it easy 27109 707.00
20. Amelie Altepost (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) C'est la vie 1559 696.50
21. Katharina Frenkler (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Rubinia 3792 624.50

2 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

1. Tessa Bartels (RFV Gronau) Grenzhoehes My Ken68 849.50P
2. Anna-Margareta Jürgens (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Contrast S18 834.50P
3. Carla Marie Degener (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.) Lajunen77 826.00P
4. Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Una Luna NL114 825.50P
5. Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Ben 3957 815.00P
6. Lilian Zimmermann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Hesselteichs Donnerboy73 811.50
7. Johanna-Sophie Wilhelmi (RFV Isernhagen) Chaplin V16 810.50
8. Johanna-Sophie Wilhelmi (RFV Isernhagen) Very nice 8123 807.50
9. Greta Charlotte Reyer (RV An der Lühe) Kick Down 376 800.00

10. Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.) Marco Star WE82 798.50
11. Luisa Köllner (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Don Henley 441 790.50
12. Anna-Margareta Jürgens (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Andor BKO2 789.00
13. Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee) Devil in Mind33 779.00
14. Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hobbit 2974 759.50
15. Katharina Frenkler (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Rubinia 3792 746.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Johanna Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln) Danza 1126 677.50P
2. Marlene Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln) Belvedere 446 668.00P
3. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Rue Noblesse93 667.00P
4. Henri Schamburg (RFV Bad Soden) Ducati K49 663.50P
5. Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen) Solitaire 89104 651.00P
6. Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen) Sülberg107 648.50P
7. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Sir Cedric 6102 643.50P
8. Tessa Frank (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lord Nymphenburg80 643.00
9. Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Emilie 1851 633.50

10. Henrike Neuhoff (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Rigoletta 2189 628.00
11. Tessa Frank (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Darco von Nymphenburg27 626.00
12. Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Daimler 5422 623.50
13. Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sir Easy PUR103 616.50
14. Johanna Feldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Aurora 483 615.00
15. Pauline Prüne (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Schokolade K96 611.50
16. Louisa Graalmann (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.) Don Camillo 24036 578.50
17. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Excora52 574.00
18. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Disco's Fulminant35 523.50
19. Jenna Müller (RUFV Hooksiel) Fun Forever 259 522.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Marlene Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln) Belvedere 446 794.50P
2. Johanna Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln) Danza 1126 781.00P
3. Henri Schamburg (RFV Bad Soden) Ducati K49 770.50P
4. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Rue Noblesse93 768.00P
5. Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen) Solitaire 89104 764.00P
6. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Sir Cedric 6102 731.50
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7. Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen) Sülberg107 731.00
8. Pauline Prüne (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Schokolade K96 719.50
9. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Al Martino 111 717.50

10. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Carino amico12 713.50
11. Henrike Neuhoff (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Rigoletta 2189 692.50
12. Johanna Feldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Aurora 483 688.00
13. Louisa Graalmann (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.) Don Camillo 24036 663.50
14. Jenna Müller (RUFV Hooksiel) Fun Forever 259 661.50

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

1. Ann-Sophie Lückert (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Fairmont 1054 887.00P
2. Dana Hancke (RURV Rastede) Shadow's Dream98 872.50P
3. Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Hello Kitty 370 857.00P
4. Magdalena Danninger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Queeny 4486 845.00P
5. Kim Brüning (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Feivel's World56 836.00P
6. Demona Engelbrecht (RUFV Samern e.V.) Dark Sugar 328 817.00
7. Pia Timmermann (RUFV Hooksiel) Filou 183957 815.50
8. Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Giselle 8763 814.50
9. Juliette Fischer (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sir Arnold101 810.00

10. Henriette Hachmeister (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Sandmann 5895 803.50
11. Achim Ostermeyer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft) Barclay 234 795.00
12. Olaf Fetzer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Cala Luna 210 776.00
13. Erja Kastening-Richter (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.) Donauprinzessin 643 772.50

6 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

1. Ann-Sophie Lückert (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Fairmont 1054 817.50P
2. Magdalena Danninger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Queeny 4486 777.50P
3. Dana Hancke (RURV Rastede) Shadow's Dream98 775.50P
4. Pia Timmermann (RUFV Hooksiel) Filou 183957 752.50P
5. Kim Brüning (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Feivel's World56 745.50
6. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Carino amico12 740.50
7. Erja Kastening-Richter (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.) Donauprinzessin 643 736.50
8. Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Giselle 8763 722.50
9. Henriette Hachmeister (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Sandmann 5895 713.50

10. Juliette Fischer (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sir Arnold101 698.50
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